NKK Switche 05-08
Short Body Pushbuttons  Series LP01
Distinctive Characteristics
Environmentally friendly components and packaging materials meet RoHS Directive
restricting use of hazardous materials.  Suited for lead-free soldering because of
heat resistant resin materials.
Smooth, slightly concave surface of cap designed to
fit fingertip.  Unique design and construction of cap

NKK Switche 05-08
Short Body Pushbuttons  Series LP01
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
LP01
White Cap
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
HOUSING
K Black
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
LP0115CCKW015CB
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Power/Lamp Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down Note:	 Terminal markings “COM, NO, NC, L,
+ and – ” are actually on the switch;
           terminal numbers are not on the switch.
SP LP0115 ON (ON) 1-3 1-2 SPDT
DP LP0125 ON (ON) 1-3     4-6   1-2     4-5 DPDT
POLES & CIRCUIT
5C
Red LED
POLES
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
C B
Black Housing
Bushing Mount
Silver Contacts
Rated 3A @ 125/250V AC
Solder Lug/ Quick Connect Terminals
CAP COLOR
B White
K
LEDS
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
C5
CIRCUIT
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
1
1
3 2
(COM)
4
6
1
3 2 5
(COM)
L (+) (-) L
L (+) (-) L
W01
MOUNTING TYPES
C Bushing
M Snap-in
CONTACTS & TERMINALS
W01
Silver Rated
3A @ 125V AC/250V AC
Solder Lug/Quick Connect Terminals
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL & C-UL mark-
ing unless specified.  Specific models & ratings
noted on General Specifications page.
NKK Switche 05-08
Short Body Pushbuttons  Series LP01
 White B
CAP COLOR
The translucent cap is an integral part of the switch and is not available separately.
MOUNTING TYPES
C MBushing
.630” (16.0mm) Diameter
This mounting option is